

IN THE COURT OF Ld. SESSIONS JUDGE, NORTH 24 PARGANAS

Present : Sri. Avani Pal Singh (WB-01131)
Sessions Judge, North 24 Parganas.

Crl. Rev. No.181 of 2021

Order No. 09,
Dated : 13.12.2023.

Ld. Counsel for the revisionist files hazira.

It appears from the official noting that requisites were filed in proper form.

Fix 23.02.2024 for filing requisites in proper form as winter vacation intervenes.

Sessions Judge,

North 24-Parganas.